2225 W. PECOS RD. STE 2   CHANDLER, AZ 85224
P: 480.939.4800    F: 480.248.7266
WINSTARPRODUCTS.COM
BRIGHTER
AMERICA
I N I T I A T I V E
LED
Technical Parameter:
Model
WIN-HB-150W-45
WIN-HB-150W-90
WIN-HB-150W-120
Angle
45º
90º
120º
CCT
5000K
5000K
5000K
CRI
≥70
≥70
≥70
Product
Watts
Beam Angle
Lumens
Color Temperature (K)
IP Rating
Rated Life
5000K (2700-3500K & 5000-7000K available)
IP65
50,000 Hours
WIN-HB-150W
150W
60º/90º/120º
15000LM
HIGH BAY
LIGHT
150W
Product Size:
19.69”
8.11” 22.13”
2225 W. PECOS RD. STE 2   CHANDLER, AZ 85224
P: 480.939.4800    F: 480.248.7266
WINSTARPRODUCTS.COM
BRIGHTER
AMERICA
I N I T I A T I V E
LED
HIGH BAY
LIGHT
150W
Features:
1. Applying heat pipe technology to obtain high efficiency of heat dissipation, lighter of aluminum housing.
2. Design of module aluminum housing can improve horizontal heat convection to prevent driver casing overheating and protect the
 driver working under normal temperature.
3. Certificate approved LED explosion-proof light in Asia area.
4. LED chip: Epistar/Bridgelx/Cree/Philips
5. Power supply: Mean well.